
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Rifle  Prone      Women  

Individual Competition
Date:  12.07.2005  Start Time:  12:00

  WR        597  ENQVIST, Marie           SWE  Plzen              22.07.2003

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL

   1  15 1120 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte       DEN    99 100  99  97 100  99      594
   2  24 2003 BRUEHLMANN, Andrea        SUI   100 100  98 100  99  97      594
   3  22 1885 ENQVIST, Marie            SWE   100  97 100  98  99  99      593
   4  10 1179 HANSEN, Karin             DEN    98  98  99  99  99  99      592
   5  14 1384 HILGER, Susanne           GER   100  98  97  99 100  98      592
   6  28 1343 PUGSLEY, Mary             GBR    99  97  99  97  98 100      590
   7  13 1371 OLSSEN, Gyda Ellefsplas   NOR    98  98  95 100 100  98      589
   8  16 1300 BERTHILLIER, Laure        FRA    98  98  98  99  98  98      589
   9  12 1815 SCHEUSS, Oriana           SUI    98  97  98  99  98  98      588
  10  17 2009 RUETTI, Tanja             SUI    98  99  98  98  98  97      588
  11  25 1104 DRAKULIC, Sanja           CRO    98  98  98  99  99  95      587
  12  19 1164 JUPPALA, Helena           FIN    97  97  99  98  99  96      586
  13  27 1415 HOLZBERGER, Harriet       GER    97  95  99  97  99  98      585
  14  20 1514 GIANNINI, Marina          ITA    98  95 100  96  96  99      584
  15  23 1299 BESSY, Cecile             FRA    97  99  95  97  98  98      584
  16  11 1298 CHUARD, Christine         FRA    98  97  95  99  98  97      584
  17  18 1609 VESTVEIT, Kristina        NOR    98  98  97  97  97  97      584
  18  21 1178 PEDERSEN, Pernille        DEN    95  96  97  96  99  98      581
  19  26 1372 SKARPODDE, Hanne          NOR    97  99  95  99  97  94      581



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Rifle  Prone      Women  

Team competition
Date:  12.07.2005  Start Time:  12:00

  WR       1772  NOR  Plzen  22.07.2003
  (OLSEN, Gyda Ellefsplass; SKARPODDE, Hanne; ROENNINGEN, Birgit)

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

  1   SUI  SUI                                  1770     (292)  
          2003  BRUEHLMANN, Andrea         594
          1815  SCHEUSS, Oriana            588
          2009  RUETTI, Tanja              588
  2   DEN  DEN                                  1767     (296)

   1120  JAKOBSEN, Charlotte        594
          1179  HANSEN, Karin              592
          1178  PEDERSEN, Pernille         581
  3   FRA  FRA                                  1757     (293)
          1300  BERTHILLIER, Laure         589

1299  BESSY, Cecile              584
          1298  CHUARD, Christine          584

  4   NOR  NOR                                  1754     (289)

          1371  OLSSEN, Gyda Ellefsplas    589
          1609  VESTVEIT, Kristina         584
          1372  SKARPODDE, Hanne           581


